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From: "Oakley, Dennis" <dennis.oakley@pacificorp.com>
To: "'Pam Grubaugh-Littig'" <pgrubaug@state.ut.us>
Date: 4/18/01 4:38PM
Subject: Partial 1st Qtr 2001 Water Quality Reporting

The following lab samples are hereby submitted to the Division of 0il Gas
and Mining for 1th Quarter 2001 water quality reporting requirements.

59-22321
59-22330
59-22331
59-22332
59-22333
59-22350
59-22355
59-22358

Dennis Oakley
Environmental Engineer

Energy West Mining Company
P.0. Box 310
Huntington, UT 84528
Phone: (435) 687-4825
Fax: (435) 687-2695
e-mail: dennis.oakley@pacificorp.com

CC: "'Ken Wyatt'"™ <nrogm.kwyatt@state.ut.us>




